
Class Name Judge Rider # Rider Name Horse Name Test Name Status Score Percentage Placing

USDF Intro A Ange Bean, R 37 Natasha Worthington Jayde USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 AA 108.00 67.500% 1

USDF Intro A Ange Bean, R 85 Evangeline Tucciarone Bluey USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 102.50 64.063% 1

USDF Intro A Ange Bean, R 84 Brooklyn Kleckner Moose USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 99.50 62.188% 2

USDF Intro B Ange Bean, R 37 Natasha Worthington Jayde USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 AA 101.50 63.438% 1

USDF Intro B Ange Bean, R 8 McKinley Masiko Shahvons Serene Song USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 104.00 65.000% 1

USDF Intro B Ange Bean, R 50 Hadley Leydic Sir Galahad USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 103.00 64.375% 2

USDF Intro B Ange Bean, R 85 Evangeline Tucciarone Bluey USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 99.50 62.188% 3

USDF Intro B Ange Bean, R 36 Tessa Zimmer Second Shot USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 98.50 61.563% 4

USDF Intro B Ange Bean, R 29 Beverly Yanek SMC Clearshot USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 95.50 59.688% 5

USDF Intro B Ange Bean, R 84 Brooklyn Kleckner Moose USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 JR/YR 92.50 57.813% 6

USDF Intro C Ange Bean, R 38 Kendra Clarke Jayde USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Open 149.00 74.500% 1

USDF Intro C Ange Bean, R 1 Alice Lewis Walk Dee Line USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 142.50 71.250% 1

USDF Intro C Ange Bean, R 9 Kaytlin Dietrich Deaglan AF Midgard USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 137.00 68.500% 2

USDF Intro C Ange Bean, R 45 Addison Hafler Kebir De La Vallee USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 129.50 64.750% 3

USDF Intro C Ange Bean, R 74 Sarah Angelisanti ONE QUICK CAT USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 128.50 64.250% 4

USDF Intro C Ange Bean, R 8 McKinley Masiko Shahvons Serene Song USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 125.00 62.500% 5

USDF Intro C Ange Bean, R 36 Tessa Zimmer Second Shot USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 123.00 61.500% 6

Training Level Test 1 Ange Bean, r 12 REBECCA RICHARD VASARI AF USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 AA 166.50 64.038% 1

Training Level Test 1 Ange Bean, r 30 Kerstsin Klepzig Sir Galahad USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 159.00 61.154% 1

Training Level Test 1 Ange Bean, r 74 Sarah Angelisanti ONE QUICK CAT USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 172.50 66.346% 1

Training Level Test 1 Ange Bean, r 1 Alice Lewis Walk Dee Line USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 172.00 66.154% 2

Training Level Test 1 Ange Bean, r 23 Aiden Murphy Talulla Jane USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 164.00 63.077% 3

Training Level Test 1 Ange Bean, r 45 Addison Hafler Kebir De La Vallee USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 161.00 61.923% 4

Training Level Test 1 Ange Bean, r 31 Anna Murphy Burntwood USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 160.00 61.538% 5

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 54 Jamie Leuenberger Nicodemus 17 USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 Open 225.50 77.759% 1

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 19 Allecia Stiles Bumber Shoot USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 AA 199.50 68.793% 1

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 6 Debra Ligorano Apple Lucy USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 AA 187.00 64.483% 2

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 57 Linda McClune Colonel Smoken Foxy USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 AA 171.00 58.966% 3
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Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 17 Molly Rutherford Just Over the Rambo USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 198.00 68.276% 1

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 75 Rosiegrace Strydesky ONE QUICK CAT USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 195.50 67.414% 2

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 53 Lily Shuart Il Polpette Speziate USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 189.00 65.172% 3

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 76 Madison Peters Been There Done That USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 187.50 64.655% 4

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 33 Mary Cappelletti Serendipity Sundance USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 181.50 62.586% 5

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 23 Aiden Murphy Talulla Jane USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 180.50 62.241% 6

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 56 Lilah Ball-Thomas Ritz N Famous Zippo USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 174.50 60.172% 7

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 46 Phoebe Paone-Anthony HEAVENS GATE DREAM ON USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 178.50 61.552% 8

Training Level Test 2 Ange Bean, r 31 Anna Murphy Burntwood USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 173.00 59.655% 9

Training Level, Test 3 Ange Bean, r 39 Michele Martin Badabing USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 AA 175.50 70.200% 1

Training Level, Test 3 Ange Bean, r 72 Tamara Taborda Kaya Chantecler USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 AA 171.50 68.600% 2

Training Level, Test 3 Ange Bean, r 49 Nicole Lay Regala USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 AA 159.00 63.600% 3

Training Level, Test 3 Ange Bean, r 71 Lizzy Knight Gruntled USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Open 172.00 68.800% 1

First Level, Test 1 Ange Bean, r 71 Lizzy Knight Gruntled USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Open 176.00 65.185% 1

Western Test of Choice Ange Bean, r 12 REBECCA RICHARD VASARI AF WDAA Level 1 Test 4 2022 AA 177.00 61.034% 1

Western Test of Choice Ange Bean, r 34 Lillian Gallagher Lucky Charm WDAA Basic Level Test 1 2022 JR/YR 181.50 69.808% 1

Western Test of Choice Ange Bean, r 11 TAYLOR RICHARD Wilde Ivey Prince WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 JR/YR 138.00 62.727% 2

Western Test of Choice Ange Bean, r 11 TAYLOR RICHARD Wilde Ivey Prince WDAA Intro Level Test 3 2022 JR/YR 124.00 62.000% 3

Western Test of Choice Ange Bean, r 84 Brooklyn Kleckner Moose WDAA Intro Level Test 1 2022 JR/YR 135.00 61.364% 4

Training Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 54 Jamie Leuenberger Nicodemus 17 USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Open 174.50 69.800% 1

Training Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 19 Allecia Stiles Bumber Shoot USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 AA 156.50 62.600% 1

Training Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 17 Molly Rutherford Just Over the Rambo USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 153.00 61.200% 1

Training Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 46 Phoebe Paone-Anthony HEAVENS GATE DREAM ON USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 141.00 56.400% 2

Training Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 30 Kerstsin Klepzig Sir Galahad USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 137.00 54.800% 1

Training Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 47 madeline carfagno seven USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 130.00 52.000% 2

First Level Test 1 Lisa Schmidt, S 13 Paige Dolon James Dean USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 AA 167.00 61.852% 1

First Level Test 1 Lisa Schmidt, S 2 Emelia Lewis Ganando USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 184.00 68.148% 1

First Level Test 1 Lisa Schmidt, S 34 Lillian Gallagher Lucky Charm USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 156.00 57.778% 2

First Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt, S 35 Beth Waselus Luke No Hands USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 AA 219.50 66.515% 1

First Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt, S 13 Paige Dolon James Dean USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 AA 209.00 63.333% 2

First Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt, S 28 Paulette Gerkovich Pilot USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 AA 186.50 56.515% 3

First Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt, S 80 Ryleigh Koch Ruben USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 233.50 70.758% 1

First Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt, S 2 Emelia Lewis Ganando USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 JR/YR 220.00 66.667% 2

First Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt, S 55 Jamie Leuenberger Wicked Populah USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 Open 226.50 68.636% 1

First Level Test 2 Lisa Schmidt, S 58 Jessica Christ M Awesome Lukin USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 197.00 59.697% 1
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First Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 28 Paulette Gerkovich Pilot USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 AA 187.50 52.083% 1

First Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 80 Ryleigh Koch Ruben USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 248.00 68.889% 1

First Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 42 Isabella Rucki GALEOTE CDF USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 238.50 66.250% 2

First Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 55 Jamie Leuenberger Wicked Populah USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 Open 245.00 68.056% 1

First Level Test 3 Lisa Schmidt, S 58 Jessica Christ M Awesome Lukin USEF First Level, Test 3 2023 203.00 56.389% 1

Second Level Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 35 Beth Waselus Luke No Hands USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023 AA 226.50 64.714% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 92 JOANNE DADD PIK ANDROMEDA USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023 AA 235.00 63.514% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 70 Jamie Leuenberger GEOMETRIC ART USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023 Open 249.00 65.526% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 41 HEIDI LEMACK LABYRINTH FUEGO USEF Third Level, Test 2 2023 Open 225.50 59.342% 2

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 7 Carol Schuehler Riatta USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 AA 230.50 57.625% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 16 Sophie Rutherford TWIST OF FATE USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 JR/YR 221.00 55.250% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 41 HEIDI LEMACK LABYRINTH FUEGO USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023 Open 247.50 61.875% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 16 Sophie Rutherford TWIST OF FATE USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 230.00 60.526% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 70 Jamie Leuenberger GEOMETRIC ART USEF Fourth Level, Test 2 2023 Open 261.50 68.816% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 44 Jane Rosenblum Brunello USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023 AA 208.00 57.778% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 3 Jocelyn Kraenzle SHABRINA FEI Intermediate I 2022 Open 229.00 67.353% 1

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 20 Samantha Farrow QUOOPER FEI Intermediate I 2022 Open 219.00 64.412% 2

Third Level and Up Test of Choice Lisa Schmidt, S 21 elizabeth Bortuzzo NTEC QUINTUS FEI Prix St. Georges 2022 Open 209.00 61.471% 1

Leadline Broadhurst 77 Molly Stolarik Hazel Leadline JR/YR 7.90 79.470% 1

Leadline Broadhurst 81 Madeline Moulding Rosie Posie Leadline JR/YR 7.70 77.050% 2

Leadline Broadhurst 82 Amelia Miller Angel Leadline JR/YR 7.70 76.760% 3

Leadline Broadhurst 83 Ainsley Bartol Angel Leadline JR/YR 7.70 76.760% 4

Leadline Broadhurst 82 Amelia Miller Angel Leadline JR/YR 7.70 76.760% 5

Leadline Broadhurst 14 Rosalee Logan Rosie Posie Leadline JR/YR 7.60 76.470% 6

Leadline Broadhurst 14 Rosalee Logan Rosie Posie Leadline JR/YR 7.60 76.470% 7

Leadline Broadhurst 83 Ainsley Bartol Angel Leadline JR/YR 7.60 76.470% 8

Leadline Broadhurst 77 Molly Stolarik Hazel Leadline JR/YR 7.60 76.170% 9

Leadline Broadhurst 77 Molly Stolarik Hazel Leadline JR/YR 7.60 75.880% 10

Leadline Broadhurst 81 Madeline Moulding Rosie Posie Leadline JR/YR 7.60 75.580% 11

Leadline Broadhurst 77 Molly Stolarik Hazel Leadline JR/YR 7.50 75.470% 12

Dressage Seat Equitation (JR/YR or AA) Lisa Schmidt, S 13 Paige Dolon James Dean USEF Dressage Seat Equitation AA 7.40 74.000% 1

Dressage Seat Equitation (JR/YR or AA) Lisa Schmidt, S 12 REBECCA RICHARD VASARI AF USEF Dressage Seat Equitation AA 6.80 68.000% 2

Dressage Seat Equitation (JR/YR or AA) Lisa Schmidt, S 9 Kaytlin Dietrich Deaglan AF Midgard USEF Dressage Seat Equitation JR/YR 7.50 75.000% 1
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Introductory Level, Test A Kari Allen, L* 51 Kathleen Ketofsky Surfer Dude USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 AA 110.00 68.750% 1

Introductory Level, Test A Kari Allen, L* 48 McKenzie Lay Dolly USDF Introductory Level, Test A 2023 JR/YR 105.50 65.938% 1

Introductory Level, Test B Kari Allen, L* 51 Kathleen Ketofsky Surfer Dude USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 AA 105.50 65.938% 1

Introductory Level, Test B Kari Allen, L* 73 Valerie Hoffman Spotify USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 AA 102.00 63.750% 2

Introductory Level, Test B Kari Allen, L* 18 Stephanie Bariahtaris SHR KIDS SHININ GUN USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 AA 94.00 58.750% 3

Introductory Level, Test B Kari Allen, L* 4 Kate Hornberger Dolly USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 100.00 62.500% 1

Introductory Level, Test C Kari Allen, L* 52 Elin Johanson Chip USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 127.50 63.750% 1

Introductory Level, Test C Kari Allen, L* 15 Sienna van Rhyn USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 124.00 62.000% 2

Introductory Level, Test C Kari Allen, L* 40 Nicole Argentina Duchess USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 113.00 56.500% 3

Training Level, Test 1 Kari Allen, L* 43 Leslie Miller Debonair L, aka "Lotus" USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 AA 179.00 68.846% 1

Training Level, Test 1 Kari Allen, L* 57 Linda McClune Colonel Smoken Foxy USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 AA 150.50 57.885% 2

Training Level, Test 1 Kari Allen, L* 33 Mary Cappelletti Serendipity Sundance USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 162.00 62.308% 1

Training Level, Test 1 Kari Allen, L* 56 Lilah Ball-Thomas Ritz N Famous Zippo USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JR/YR 138.50 53.269% 2

Training Level, Test 2 Kari Allen, L* 24 lisa scibetta Samson USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 AA 194.00 66.897% 1


